General Description
The MAX13234E–MAX13237E are +3V to +5.5V pow-
ered EIA/TIA-232 and V.28/V.24 communications inter-
faces with high data-rate capabilities (up to 3Mbps), a
flexible logic voltage interface, and enhanced electro-
static discharge (ESD) protection. All receiver inputs
and transmitter outputs are protected to ±15kV IEC
61000–4-2 Air Gap Discharge, ±8kV IEC 61000-4-2

Low-Voltage Interface
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information/Selector Guide
19-4343; Rev 0; 10/08
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
PART
DRIVERS/
RECEIVERS
MAXIMUM
DATA RATE
TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX13234EEUP+ 2 x 2 250kbps -40°C to +85°C         20 TSSOP
MAX13234EETP+ 2 x 2 250kbps -40°C to +85°C         20 TQFN-EP*
MAX13235EEUP+ 2 x 2 3Mbps -40°C to +85°C         20 TSSOP
MAX13235EETP+ 2 x 2 3Mbps -40°C to +85°C         20 TQFN-EP*
MAX13236EETE+ 1 x 1 250kbps -40°C to +85°C         16 TQFN-EP*
MAX13237EETE+ 1 x 1 3Mbps -40°C to +85°C         16 TQFN-EP*
Telematics
GPS Systems
Industrial Systems
Portable Devices